YARG IGADE 3	Val Myg
17158-19003. A 68	Vol. M79 Page 13682
JAMES R. W. HARM	ON and CELIA HARMON, Husband and wife
of Klamath , Stat	all that could and wife
The Northerly 54.2 feet	e of Oregon, described as: of Lot 14, FAIRACRES, in the County of Klamath,
State of Oregon. SUBJECT TO:	JI LOE 14, FAIRACRES, in the County of Klamath
1) Regulations	
and easements for ditches	ag levies, assessments, water and irrigation right and canals, of Enterprise Irrigation District.
2) Regulations, includin	g levies, liens
3) Reconverting	burban Sanitary Diatation, Fights of Way and
in Book 90 at page 570	ng the terms and provisions the
line, telegraph lines and	electric power lines
and covenant(s) that granter is the su	
as stated above	ner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except
and will warrant and defend the same	
The same and defend the same a	against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above
The true and actual consideration	on for this transfer is \$ 39,900.00
Dated this & H day o	
day o	f <u>June</u> , 19 <u>79</u> .
á l	de Burnt
2	Lamas QU. Harmon
	JAMES R. W. HARMON
STATE OF ORECON ON ANY	CELIA HARMON
STATE OF OREGON, County ofK1	amath) ss.
June 8	•
nstrument to be	CELIA HARMON , 1979 personally appeared the above named
5 3 . 3 . The	voluntary act and deed.
	Before me.
	Warland 2 MAA
	Notary Public for Oregon
The dollar amount should include	, sommission expires: , 7-27-91
property remains subject or which the If consideration includes other prop	in the and the ances existing apping the
If consideration includes other prop	purchaser agrees to pay or assume. Therety or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration perty or value given or promised which is part of the sector.
consists of or includes other prop	verty or value given or any "However, the actual consideration
consideration." (Indicate which)	erty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration perty or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole
VARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	
	STATE OF OREGON,
	County of the second se
IO	Southy of KLAMA TH
10	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>11th</u> day of HUNE
	at $\frac{11;05}{0$ clock A _M and $\frac{10,79}{10,79}$
r Recording Return to:	on page <u>13682</u> Records of Deeds of said County.
mis. Jany un Ohippo)	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Whank Mur Chipps Milling Allert Mark Hert Mark Four Chipon 976.1	WA. D. MILNE
144 Four engos	
Under Velo allain	COUNTY CLERK
Gerry It. P. E. June Glen Ores 91310	Depart And Title
μαλ. (1) μας 97370 60 m No. TA 16)	By fue querine X. Mettee
	FEE \$ 3.00